
Sunday 7/7/2024 Panthers vs Lions Field # 1 1:00 PM
Rams vs Cowboys Field # 3 1:00 PM

Steelers - Thedford vs Bengals Field # 1 2:00 PM
Packers vs 49er's Field # 2 2:00 PM

Steelers - Ruffner vs Rams Field # 3 2:00 PM

Sunday 7/14/2024 Lions vs Steelers - Ruffner Field # 1 1:00 PM
Panthers vs Rams Field # 2 1:00 PM
Bengals vs 49er's Field # 3 1:00 PM
Packers vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 2 2:00 PM
Cowboys vs 49er's Field # 3 2:00 PM

Saturday 7/20/2024 Steelers - Thedford vs Panthers Field # 2 1:00 PM
Bengals vs Cowboys Field # 3 1:00 PM

49er's vs Rams Field # 1 2:00 PM
Steelers - Ruffner vs Packers Field # 2 2:00 PM

Bengals vs Lions Field # 3 2:00 PM

Sunday 7/21/2024 Panthers vs Steelers - Ruffner Field # 2 1:00 PM
Cowboys vs 49er's Field # 3 1:00 PM

Rams vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 1 2:00 PM
Lions vs Bengals Field # 2 2:00 PM

Packers vs Cowboys Field # 3 2:00 PM

Saturday 7/27/2024 Steelers - Ruffner vs Rams Field # 2 1:00 PM
Lions vs Panthers Field # 3 1:00 PM

Bengals vs Packers Field # 1 2:00 PM
49er's vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 2 2:00 PM

Cowboys vs Lions Field # 3 2:00 PM

Sunday 7/28/2024 Panthers vs Bengals Field # 2 1:00 PM
Packers vs Cowboys Field # 3 1:00 PM

Lions vs 49er's Field # 1 2:00 PM
Steelers - Thedford vs Steelers - Ruffner Field # 2 2:00 PM

Rams vs Packers Field # 3 2:00 PM

Saturday 8/3/2024 49er's vs Steelers - Ruffner Field # 2 1:00 PM
Panthers vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 3 1:00 PM
Bengals vs Rams Field # 1 2:00 PM
Cowboys vs Panthers Field # 2 2:00 PM

Lions vs Packers Field # 3 2:00 PM

Juniors Schedule 
Summer 2024



Sunday 8/4/2024 Packers vs Panthers Field # 2 1:00 PM
49er's vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 3 1:00 PM

Bengals vs Steelers - Ruffner Field # 1 2:00 PM
Lions vs Rams Field # 2 2:00 PM

Cowboys vs Steelers - Thedford Field # 3 2:00 PM

Saturday 8/10/2024

Sunday 8/11/2024

PLAYOFFS

PLAYOFFS


